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1 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ THÚY KIỀU DHU010037 1 1 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 5.75 1 VA 6.5 1 NK1 6.63 1 0.5 0 0 18.88
2 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1BÙI THỊ THANH XUÂN DHU027444 1 2 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 5.25 1 VA 5.5 1 NK1 7.75 1 1 0 0 18.5
3 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TÚ NHI DHU015806 1 3 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 6.25 1 VA 5 1 NK1 7.13 1 0.5 0 0 18.38
4 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ KHÁNH DIỆP DHU002693 1 4 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 5.75 1 VA 4.75 1 NK1 7.38 1 0.5 0 0 17.88
5 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ MINH THƯ DHU023180 1 4 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 5.25 1 VA 5.75 1 NK1 6.88 1 1 0 0 17.88
6 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY LINH DHU011371 2 6 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 5.25 1 VA 4.75 1 NK1 7.5 1 1 0 0 17.5
7 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGÔ THỊ HẢI YẾN DHU027691 1 7 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 4 1 VA 5.25 1 NK1 6.88 1 1 0 0 16.13
8 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ THẢO DHU021314 1 8 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2.75 1 VA 5.5 1 NK1 7.63 1 1.5 0 0 15.88
9 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ NGỌC HUYỀN DHU008884 1 9 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 4.25 1 VA 5.5 1 NK1 6 1 1 0 0 15.75

10 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG LINH DHU011344 1 10 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 3.25 1 VA 5.25 1 NK1 7 1 1 0 0 15.5
11 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ LƯƠNG DHU012359 1 10 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 3.5 1 VA 4.5 1 NK1 7.5 1 1 0 0 15.5
12 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC BÍCH DHU001383 1 12 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2.5 1 VA 6 1 NK1 6.88 1 0.5 0 0 15.38
13 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG THẢO DHU021289 1 12 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.5 1 VA 6.25 1 NK1 7.63 1 1 0 0 15.38
14 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HỒNG ĐÀO DHU003653 1 14 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 3.5 1 VA 4 1 NK1 7.63 1 1 0 0 15.13
15 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HUYỀN DHU008720 1 15 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.5 1 VA 7 1 NK1 5.88 1 1.5 0 0 14.38
16 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ TRÂM CHÂU DHU001859 1 16 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 4.25 1 VA 4 1 NK1 6 1 0.5 0 0 14.25
17 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ VY HUYỀN DHU008579 1 16 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2 1 VA 6 1 NK1 6.25 1 0.5 0 0 14.25
18 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1DƯƠNG THỊ NHƯ DHU016481 1 18 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.25 1 VA 6 1 NK1 6.88 1 1 0 0 14.13
19 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1VÕ THỊ THÚY AN DHU000158 1 19 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.25 1 VA 6.25 1 NK1 6.5 1 1.5 0 0 14
20 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1PHAN THỊ MỸ THƯƠNG DHU023363 1 19 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 3 1 VA 4.25 1 NK1 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 14
21 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HOÀNG THỊ NHƯ NGỌC DHU014427 1 21 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2.5 1 VA 5 1 NK1 6.38 1 1 0 0 13.88
22 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ THÚY DIỆU DHU002713 1 22 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.5 1 VA 5.5 1 NK1 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 13.75
23 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HOÀNG THỊ HOÀI THU DHU022354 1 22 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2.25 1 VA 5 1 NK1 6.5 1 1.5 0 0 13.75
24 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ THÀNH DHU020761 1 24 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2.5 1 VA 4.25 1 NK1 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 13.5
25 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1VÕ THỊ KIM NHỚ DHU016099 1 25 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1 1 VA 4.5 1 NK1 7.88 1 0.5 0 0 13.38
26 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ MỸ HẠNH DHU005507 1 26 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 0.25 1 VA 5.25 1 NK1 7.75 1 1.5 0 0 13.25
27 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY LINH DHU011361 1 27 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.25 1 VA 5 1 NK1 6.88 1 1.5 0 0 13.13
28 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ ÁNH DHU001046 1 28 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.75 1 VA 3.75 1 NK1 7.5 1 1.5 0 0 13
29 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ DIỆP DHU002683 1 29 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 2.5 1 VA 2.75 1 NK1 7 1 1.5 0 0 12.25
30 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ THĂM DHU021543 1 30 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.75 1 VA 3 1 NK1 7.38 1 1.5 0 0 12.13
31 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ THU HIỀN DHU006378 1 31 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 0.25 1 VA 4 1 NK1 7.25 1 1.5 0 0 11.5
32 C140201 Giáo dục Mầm non Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC HUYỀN DHU008753 1 31 TVNK1 TVNK1 TO 1.25 1 VA 3.25 1 NK1 7 1 1.5 0 0 11.5
33 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ HOÀI LINH DHU011093 2 1 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.25 1 N1 5.5 1 1.5 0 0 18.25
34 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TỪ THỊ XUÂN HƯƠNG DHU009372 1 2 TVSI TVA TO 5.75 1 VA 5.75 1 SI 5.5 1 1.5 0 0 17
35 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ ĐÀO NHI DHU015620 1 3 TVSI TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 5.5 1 SI 4.5 1 0.5 0 0 16.5
36 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ LINH CHI DHU001913 1 4 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.25 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 16
37 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1PHAN THỊ HẰNG DHU005950 1 4 TVA TVA TO 5 1 VA 7 1 N1 4 1 1.5 0 0 16
38 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN DHU008590 1 6 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.5 1 N1 2.75 1 0.5 0 0 15.75
39 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRƯƠNG THỊ MỸ LINH DHU011632 2 7 TVA TVA TO 5.25 1 VA 5 1 N1 4.75 1 1.5 0 0 15
40 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ ÁNH NGUYỆT DHU014927 2 7 TVA TVA TO 6 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 3.5 1 1 0 0 15
41 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ THU HÀ DHU004872 1 9 TVSI TVA TO 5 1 VA 5.25 1 SI 4.5 1 1 0 0 14.75
42 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY LINH DHU011371 1 9 TVSI TVA TO 5.25 1 VA 4.75 1 SI 4.75 1 1 0 0 14.75
43 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1MAI NGUYỄN THANH NGHĨA DHU014253 2 9 TVA TVA TO 5.75 1 VA 6 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 14.75
44 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1MAI THỊ PHƯƠNG NHƯ DHU016567 1 12 TVSI TVA TO 4.75 1 VA 6 1 SI 3.5 1 1 0 0 14.25
45 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THÙY HIẾU DHU006713 2 13 TVSI TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 3.75 1 SI 3.75 1 1 0 0 14
46 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ MINH THƯ DHU023180 2 13 TVA TVA TO 5.25 1 VA 5.75 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 14
47 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ THUỲ DƯƠNG DHU003433 1 15 TVA TVA TO 5 1 VA 6 1 N1 2.75 1 1.5 0 0 13.75
48 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ MỸ DUYÊN DHU003269 1 16 TVA TVA TO 5.75 1 VA 4.25 1 N1 3.5 1 0.5 0 0 13.5
49 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TƯỜNG VI DHU026888 1 17 TVSI TVA TO 5.5 1 VA 4 1 SI 3.75 1 1 0 0 13.25
50 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ KHÁNH DIỆP DHU002693 3 18 TVA TVA TO 5.75 1 VA 4.75 1 N1 2.25 1 0.5 0 0 12.75
51 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ DUYÊN DHU003260 1 18 TVA TVA TO 4 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 12.75
52 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ NA DHU013531 1 18 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 7.25 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 12.75
53 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TẠ THỊ MỸ HẠNH DHU005546 1 21 TVA TVA TO 1.5 1 VA 7 1 N1 4 1 1 0 0 12.5
54 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN DHU008872 1 22 TVA TVA TO 4 1 VA 5 1 N1 3.25 1 0.5 0 0 12.25
55 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ VĂN KHƯƠNG DHU009944 1 22 TVA TVA TO 3.25 1 VA 5.75 1 N1 3.25 1 1.5 0 0 12.25
56 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ TUYẾT LÊ DHU010583 1 22 TVA TVA TO 4.5 1 VA 5 1 N1 2.75 1 0.5 0 0 12.25
57 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TÚ NHI DHU015807 1 22 TVA TVA TO 2 1 VA 6 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 12.25
58 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH ANH DHU000623 1 26 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 2.75 1 1 0 0 12
59 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC HUYỀN DHU008755 1 26 TVSI TVA TO 2.5 1 VA 6 1 SI 3.5 1 1.5 0 0 12
60 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HÀ THƯƠNG THƯƠNG DHU023265 1 26 TVSI TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 SI 3.25 1 1 0 0 12
61 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ XUYẾN DHU027517 1 26 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 12
62 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ LINH DHU011101 4 30 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 11.75
63 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG UYÊN DHU026540 1 30 TVA TVA TO 2.75 1 VA 6 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 11.75
64 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ VY HUYỀN DHU008579 2 32 TVA TVA TO 2 1 VA 6 1 N1 3.5 1 0.5 0 0 11.5
65 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ LAN VINH DHU027039 1 32 TVA TVA TO 5.25 1 VA 2.75 1 N1 3.5 1 0.5 0 0 11.5
66 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ MINH HẰNG DHU005786 2 34 TVA TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 2.5 1 1.5 0 0 11.25
67 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ TRÂM CHÂU DHU001859 2 35 TVA TVA TO 4.25 1 VA 4 1 N1 2.75 1 0.5 0 0 11
68 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRƯƠNG THÚY LINH DHU011652 1 35 TVA TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 2.25 1 1.5 0 0 11
69 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ NHƯ DHU016596 1 35 TVA TVA TO 3 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 2.5 1 1.5 0 0 11
70 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN QUANG PHÚC DHU017532 1 35 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5 1 N1 2.25 1 3.5 0 0 11
71 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC PHƯƠNG DHU017931 1 35 TVA TVA TO 4.75 1 VA 3.5 1 N1 2.75 1 1.5 0 0 11
72 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN NGỌC THU HIỀN DHU006322 1 40 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5 1 N1 3.5 1 1.5 0 0 10.75
73 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ LỆ THÙY DHU022634 1 40 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5 1 N1 3.5 1 1.5 0 0 10.75
74 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ THỦY DHU022909 1 42 TVA TVA TO 4.5 1 VA 3.75 1 N1 2 1 1.5 0 0 10.25
75 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ BÌNH DHU001562 1 43 TVA TVA TO 1.75 1 VA 4.75 1 N1 3.5 1 1.5 0 0 10
76 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ VĂN NHUẬN DHU016123 1 43 TVSI TVA TO 2.5 1 VA 3.5 1 SI 4 1 3.5 0 0 10
77 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ DIỆU ÁNH DHU000981 1 45 TVA TVA TO 2.5 1 VA 4.75 1 N1 2.25 1 1.5 0 0 9.5
78 C140202 Giáo dục Tiểu học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HOÀNG THỊ HOÀI THU DHU022354 2 45 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5 1 N1 2.25 1 1.5 0 0 9.5
79 C140210 Sư phạm Tin học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ LÝ DHU012670 3 1 TLIHO TLIHO TO 4.75 1 LI 6 1 HO 5.75 1 0.5 0 0 16.5
80 C140210 Sư phạm Tin học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1VÕ THỊ KIM XUÂN DHU027505 2 2 TLIHO TLIHO TO 5.5 1 LI 5.5 1 HO 4 1 1 0 0 15
81 C140210 Sư phạm Tin học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ QUÝ TRƯỜNG DHU025388 1 3 TLIA TLIHO TO 5.75 1 LI 3.5 1 N1 3 1 0.5 0 0 12.25
82 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ KIM CÚC DHU002267 1 1 TLIHO TLIHO TO 6.25 1 LI 6.75 1 HO 6.5 1 1.5 0 0 19.5
83 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ KHÁNH DIỆP DHU002693 2 2 TLIHO TLIHO TO 5.75 1 LI 5.75 1 HO 6.5 1 0.5 0 0 18
84 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ LÝ DHU012670 2 3 TLIHO TLIHO TO 4.75 1 LI 6 1 HO 5.75 1 0.5 0 0 16.5
85 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ LAN VINH DHU027039 2 4 TLIA TLIHO TO 5.25 1 LI 7 1 N1 3.5 1 0.5 0 0 15.75
86 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ VĂN VƯƠNG DHU027261 1 4 TLIHO TLIHO TO 4.25 1 LI 6 1 HO 5.5 1 1.5 0 0 15.75
87 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1VÕ THỊ KIM XUÂN DHU027505 1 6 TLIHO TLIHO TO 5.5 1 LI 5.5 1 HO 4 1 1 0 0 15
88 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN ĐỨC NGHĨA DHU014256 1 7 TLIHO TLIHO TO 3.75 1 LI 5.25 1 HO 5.25 1 0.5 0 0 14.25
89 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HOÀNG THỊ TIÊN NGỌC DHU014429 1 8 TLIHO TLIHO TO 2.5 1 LI 4.5 1 HO 5.75 1 1 0 0 12.75
90 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1MAI THỊ BÍCH HẠNH DHU005464 1 9 TLIHO TLIHO TO 3.25 1 LI 4.5 1 HO 4.75 1 1 0 0 12.5
91 C140211 Sư phạm Vật lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TRÀ GIANG DHU004621 2 10 TLIA TLIHO TO 3.75 1 LI 4.25 1 N1 2.5 1 1 0 0 10.5
92 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ THÙY NHUNG DHU016247 1 1 THOSI THOSI TO 6.5 1 HO 6.5 1 SI 4 1 1.5 0 0 17
93 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TƯỜNG VI DHU026888 2 2 THOSI THOSI TO 5.5 1 HO 5.75 1 SI 3.75 1 1 0 0 15
94 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ HOÀI VI DHU026858 2 3 THOSI THOSI TO 2.5 1 HO 6.5 1 SI 5.25 1 1 0 0 14.25
95 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ LÝ DHU012670 1 4 THOA THOSI TO 4.75 1 HO 5.75 1 N1 3 1 0.5 0 0 13.5
96 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THÙY HIẾU DHU006713 3 5 THOSI THOSI TO 6.5 1 HO 3 1 SI 3.75 1 1 0 0 13.25
97 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THANH TÙNG DHU026070 1 6 THOSI THOSI TO 5.5 1 HO 4.5 1 SI 2.5 1 1 0 0 12.5
98 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ LUYẾN DHU012292 1 7 THOSI THOSI TO 3.75 1 HO 3.25 1 SI 4.25 1 1.5 0 0 11.25
99 C140212 Sư phạm Hóa học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1MAI THỊ BÍCH HẠNH DHU005464 2 8 THOSI THOSI TO 3.25 1 HO 4.75 1 SI 2.75 1 1 0 0 10.75

100 C140213 Sư phạm Sinh học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ HOÀI VI DHU026858 1 1 THOSI THOSI TO 2.5 1 HO 6.5 1 SI 5.25 1 1 0 0 14.25
101 C140213 Sư phạm Sinh học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THÙY HIẾU DHU006713 4 2 THOSI THOSI TO 6.5 1 HO 3 1 SI 3.75 1 1 0 0 13.25
102 C140213 Sư phạm Sinh học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1VÕ THỊ KIM XUÂN DHU027505 3 3 THOSI THOSI TO 5.5 1 HO 4 1 SI 3 1 1 0 0 12.5
103 C140213 Sư phạm Sinh học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ ÁNH HỒNG DHU007728 1 4 THOSI THOSI TO 3.25 1 HO 4.25 1 SI 4 1 1 0 0 11.5
104 C140213 Sư phạm Sinh học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ LUYẾN DHU012292 2 5 THOSI THOSI TO 3.75 1 HO 3.25 1 SI 4.25 1 1.5 0 0 11.25
105 C140213 Sư phạm Sinh học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ VĂN NHUẬN DHU016123 2 6 THOSI THOSI TO 2.5 1 HO 3.75 1 SI 4 1 3.5 0 0 10.25
106 C140218 Sư phạm Lịch sử Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN NAM LANH DHU010366 1 1 VSD VSD VA 5.25 1 SU 4.25 1 DI 8 1 1.5 0 0 17.5
107 C140218 Sư phạm Lịch sử Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HIỀN DHU006339 2 2 VSD VSD VA 5.5 1 SU 4.75 1 DI 6.5 1 1.5 0 0 16.75
108 C140218 Sư phạm Lịch sử Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ TUYẾT NHI DHU015534 1 3 VSD VSD VA 4.25 1 SU 2.5 1 DI 6 1 1 0 0 12.75
109 C140218 Sư phạm Lịch sử Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ THỦY DHU022909 2 4 VSD VSD VA 3.75 1 SU 3 1 DI 3.75 1 1.5 0 0 10.5
110 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐỖ THỊ BẢO VI DHU026852 1 1 VSD VSD VA 6 1 SU 7 1 DI 7.75 1 1.5 0 0 20.75
111 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HIỀN DHU006339 1 2 VSD VSD VA 5.5 1 SU 4.75 1 DI 6.5 1 1.5 0 0 16.75
112 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1VĂN THỊ KIM OANH DHU016998 1 3 VSD VSD VA 5 1 SU 4.75 1 DI 6.75 1 0.5 0 0 16.5
113 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN QUANG PHÚC DHU017532 2 3 VSD VSD VA 5 1 SU 4.5 1 DI 7 1 3.5 0 0 16.5
114 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG THẢO DHU021289 2 5 VDA VSD VA 6.25 1 DI 7.5 1 N1 2.5 1 1 0 0 16.25
115 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN DHU008872 2 6 VDA VSD VA 5 1 DI 7 1 N1 3.25 1 0.5 0 0 15.25
116 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ DUYÊN DHU003260 2 7 VDA VSD VA 5.5 1 DI 6.25 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 15
117 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ ÁNH NGUYỆT DHU014927 3 7 VDA VSD VA 5.5 1 DI 6 1 N1 3.5 1 1 0 0 15
118 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN TRỌNG THIÊN DHU021960 4 9 VSD VSD VA 3.25 1 SU 4.25 1 DI 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 14.25
119 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ MINH HẰNG DHU005786 3 10 VDA VSD VA 5.25 1 DI 6 1 N1 2.5 1 1.5 0 0 13.75
120 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1ĐOÀN THỊ TUYẾT NHI DHU015534 2 11 VSD VSD VA 4.25 1 SU 2.5 1 DI 6 1 1 0 0 12.75
121 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ MẬT DHU012879 1 12 VSD VSD VA 5.25 1 SU 2.75 1 DI 4.5 1 1 0 0 12.5
122 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ BÌNH DHU001562 2 13 VSD VSD VA 4.75 1 SU 2 1 DI 4.5 1 1.5 0 0 11.25
123 C140219 Sư phạm Địa lý Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ THỦY DHU022909 3 14 VSD VSD VA 3.75 1 SU 3 1 DI 3.75 1 1.5 0 0 10.5
124 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRƯƠNG THỊ MỸ LINH DHU011632 1 1 TVA TVA TO 5.25 1 VA 5 1 N1 4.75 1 1.5 0 0 15
125 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ ÁNH NGUYỆT DHU014927 1 1 TVA TVA TO 6 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 3.5 1 1 0 0 15
126 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1MAI NGUYỄN THANH NGHĨA DHU014253 1 3 TVA TVA TO 5.75 1 VA 6 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 14.75
127 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ THUỲ DƯƠNG DHU003433 2 4 TVA TVA TO 5 1 VA 6 1 N1 2.75 1 1.5 0 0 13.75
128 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ KIM SA DHU019241 1 4 TVA TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 4.75 1 1.5 0 0 13.75
129 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HỒNG THẮM DHU021580 2 6 TVA TVA TO 4 1 VA 5.75 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 13
130 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THÙY HIẾU DHU006713 1 7 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 3.75 1 N1 2.5 1 1 0 0 12.75
131 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TẠ THỊ MỸ HẠNH DHU005546 2 8 TVA TVA TO 1.5 1 VA 7 1 N1 4 1 1 0 0 12.5
132 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG DHU017949 1 8 TVA TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 3.75 1 1.5 0 0 12.5
133 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TRÀ GIANG DHU004621 1 10 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 6 1 N1 2.5 1 1 0 0 12.25
134 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ VĂN KHƯƠNG DHU009944 2 10 TVA TVA TO 3.25 1 VA 5.75 1 N1 3.25 1 1.5 0 0 12.25
135 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH ANH DHU000623 2 12 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 2.75 1 1 0 0 12
136 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ XUYẾN DHU027517 2 12 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 12
137 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ LINH DHU011101 2 14 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 11.75
138 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HOÀNG THỊ DIỆU LINH DHU011026 1 15 TVA TVA TO 2.75 1 VA 5 1 N1 3.25 1 1.5 0 0 11
139 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRƯƠNG THÚY LINH DHU011652 2 15 TVA TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 2.25 1 1.5 0 0 11
140 C140231 Sư phạm Tiếng Anh Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THANH LAM DHU010196 1 17 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 4.25 1 N1 4 1 1.5 0 0 10.5
141 C220113 Việt Nam học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN DHU008590 4 1 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.5 1 N1 2.75 1 0.5 0 0 15.75
142 C220113 Việt Nam học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN TRỌNG THIÊN DHU021960 3 2 TVD TVA TO 5 1 VA 3.25 1 DI 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 15
143 C220113 Việt Nam học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ MINH HẰNG DHU005786 1 3 TVD TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 DI 6 1 1.5 0 0 14.75
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144 C220113 Việt Nam học Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ LINH DHU011101 3 4 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 11.75
145 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN DHU008590 2 1 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.5 1 N1 2.75 1 0.5 0 0 15.75
146 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN TRỌNG THIÊN DHU021960 1 2 TVD TVA TO 5 1 VA 3.25 1 DI 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 15
147 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ DIỆU ÁNH DHU000981 3 3 TVD TVA TO 2.5 1 VA 4.75 1 DI 6 1 1.5 0 0 13.25
148 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TÚ NHI DHU015807 3 4 TVA TVA TO 2 1 VA 6 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 12.25
149 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG UYÊN DHU026540 2 5 TVA TVA TO 2.75 1 VA 6 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 11.75
150 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN THỊ BÌNH DHU001562 3 6 TVD TVA TO 1.75 1 VA 4.75 1 DI 4.5 1 1.5 0 0 11
151 C320202 Khoa học thư viện Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRƯƠNG THÚY LINH DHU011652 3 6 TVA TVA TO 3.5 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 2.25 1 1.5 0 0 11
152 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ ĐÀO NHI DHU015620 2 1 TVHO TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 5.5 1 HO 6.5 1 0.5 0 0 18.5
153 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ HOÀI LINH DHU011093 1 2 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.25 1 N1 5.5 1 1.5 0 0 18.25
154 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ THẮM DHU021567 1 3 TVLI TVA TO 4 1 VA 5.5 1 LI 5.75 1 0.5 0 0 15.25
155 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN ĐỨC NGHĨA DHU014256 2 4 TVLI TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 4 1 LI 5.25 1 0.5 0 0 13
156 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HỒNG THẮM DHU021580 1 4 TVA TVA TO 4 1 VA 5.75 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 13
157 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ XUYẾN DHU027517 3 6 TVA TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 3 1 1 0 0 12
158 C340301 Kế toán Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1LÊ THỊ LINH DHU011101 1 7 TVA TVA TO 2.25 1 VA 5.25 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 11.75
159 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1HỒ THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN DHU008590 3 1 TVA TVA TO 6.5 1 VA 6.5 1 N1 2.75 1 0.5 0 0 15.75
160 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN QUANG PHÚC DHU017532 3 1 TVD TVA TO 3.75 1 VA 5 1 DI 7 1 3.5 0 0 15.75
161 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1TRẦN TRỌNG THIÊN DHU021960 2 3 TVD TVA TO 5 1 VA 3.25 1 DI 6.75 1 1.5 0 0 15
162 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ DIỆU ÁNH DHU000981 2 4 TVD TVA TO 2.5 1 VA 4.75 1 DI 6 1 1.5 0 0 13.25
163 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ HỒNG THẮM DHU021580 3 5 TVA TVA TO 4 1 VA 5.75 1 N1 3.25 1 1 0 0 13
164 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ TÚ NHI DHU015807 2 6 TVA TVA TO 2 1 VA 6 1 N1 4.25 1 1 0 0 12.25
165 C340406 Quản trị văn phòng Tuyển sinh Nguyện vọng 1NGUYỄN THỊ NHƯ DHU016596 2 7 TVA TVA TO 3 1 VA 5.5 1 N1 2.5 1 1.5 0 0 11


